Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:33.76
4:34.17
4:37.14
4:39.62
4:44.36
4:46.13
4:46.47
4:46.52
4:47.36
4:47.99
4:48.87
4:48.95
4:50.27
4:51.12
4:51.49
4:58.64
5:04.09
5:06.93

5:22.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:58.64
4:48.87

4:48.95

4°51 49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
463
449
437
415
408
406
406
402
400
396
396
390
387
386
359
340
330
285

WA Pts

359
396
396

38R

Round

Round

F
F

Date

02/11/13
22/09/12
06/10/12
24/03/12
23/03/14
06/03/10
12/03/11
28/11/10
28/11/09
24/09/11
14/06/15
20/01/15
30/10/10
06/12/09
07/10/14
29/11/15
24/01/09
27/09/09
15/11/08

Date

29/11/15
14/06/15
20/01/15

071014

Meet

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
MCASA Short Course Championships
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Champs

Middlesex County Championships

Watford Middle Distance

Watford Middle Distance

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex County SC Champs

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

Windsor Centenary Open Mt
Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Harrow & Wealdstone Club

Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Raraiinh of Harrow Cliih Chamninnshins

Venue

Barnet
Harrow
Northolt
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Watford
Watford
Harrow
Northwood
Hendon
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Maidenhead
Barnet

Barnet

Venue

Barnet
Northwood
Hendon

Rarnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Rn Of Harrow

Level

Level
3
4

2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:44.36
4:33.76
4:37.14
4:34.17
4:39.62
4:47.99
4:46.47
4:46.52
4:50.27
4:46.13
4:51.12
4:47.36
5:06.93
5:04.09

5:22.51

Copyright 2024

415
466
449
463
437
400
406
406
390
408
387
402
330
340
285

23/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/12
22/09/12
24/03/12
24/09/11
12/03/11
28/11/10
30/10/10
06/03/10
06/12/09
28/11/09
27/09/09
24/01/09
15/11/08

U

Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
MCASA Short Course Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Watford Middle Distance

The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex County Champs

Middlesex County SC Champs

Watford Middle Distance

Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Harrow & Wealdstone Club

Enfield
Barnet
Northolt
Harrow
Enfield
Harrow
Enfield
Watford
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Watford
Barnet
Maidenhead

Barnet

Page 2/2

Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



