Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.76	466	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:34.17	463	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:37.14	449	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:39.62	437	F	24/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:44.36	415	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:46.13	408	F	06/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:46.47	406	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:46.52	406		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:47.36	402		28/11/09	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:47.99	400		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:48.87	396	F	14/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:48.95	396	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:50.27	390		30/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:51.12	387	F	06/12/09	Middlesex County SC Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:51.49	386	F	07/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:58.64	359	F	29/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
5:04.09	340	Н	24/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:06.93	330		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:22.51	285		15/11/08	Harrow & Wealdstone Club	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.64	359	F	29/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:48.87	396	F	14/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:48.95	396	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:51.49 Copyright 2024	386 4	F	07/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

		÷					Page 2 / 2
4:44.36	415	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:33.76	466	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:37.14	449	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:34.17	463	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:39.62	437	F	24/03/12	Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:47.99	400		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:46.47	406	F	12/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:46.52	406		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:50.27	390		30/10/10	The Borough of Harrow	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:46.13	408	F	06/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:51.12	387	F	06/12/09	Middlesex County SC Champs	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:47.36	402		28/11/09	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:06.93	330		27/09/09	Harrow & Wealdstone Champs	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:04.09	340	Н	24/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:22.51	285		15/11/08	Harrow & Wealdstone Club	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS